
Chamlin Associates, Inc.

4152 Progress Blvd, Peru, IL  61354

(815) 223-3344   (815) 223-3348 (Fax)

LIST OF CONTRACTORS AND SUPPLIERS Page 1

NOTE:  Contractors & Suppliers on this list have requested plans & specs or have accessed the plans & specs on-line.  This list is updated daily by 10:00 a.m. at www.chamlin.com

Questions regarding this project may be directed to:  BIDDERS@CHAMLIN.COM

Trade References: G = General H = HVAC

E = Electrical Sub = Subcontractor

P = Plumbing Sup = Supplier
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PROJECT

NAME:
Princeton, IL - Park District - City County Park Shelter Replacement

Amanda Bangert

amandab@chamlin.com

SETS TRADE
DISPERSAL 

DATE

Chamlin & Associates, Inc.

218 W. Lafayette St.

Ottawa, IL 61350

(815) 434-2831(815) 434-7225 9/19/2025 O

ADDENDA:   Addendum 1-2

JOB NO.:

CONTACT

EMAIL ADDRESS

CHECK NO.

ESTIMATE:
FULL SIZE       

PLANS & SPECS:
14168.00

NAME & ADDRESS

PHONE & FAX NUMBERS

BID DATE 

& TIME:
Friday, October 17, 2025   12:00 p.m.

PROJECT 

MANAGER:
David H. Hall

PRE-BID MTG.     

(IF APPLICABLE):

$50

O

218 W. Lafayette St. David H. Hall

Ottawa, IL 61350 davidh@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 434-7225 (815) 434-2831 9/19/2025

O

4152 Progress Boulevard Minnie Caracheo

Peru, IL 61354 minniec@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 9/19/2025

O

4152 Progress Boulevard Maria Krowlek

Peru, IL 61354 mariak@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 9/19/2025

O

4152 Progress Boulevard Angie Slover

Peru, IL 61354 mariak@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 9/19/2025

O

837 Park Ave West Nathan Cook

Princeton, IL 61356 ncook@princetonparkdistrict.org

Princeton Park District 9/19/2025

O

1468 N. Green Mount Road Stephanie Foster

O'Fallon, IL 62269 projects@siba-agc.org

Southern Illinois Builders Association (618) 624-9055 (618) 624-9065 9/19/2025

Deltek (800) 456-2009 9/19/2025 O
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Blunier Builders (815) 303-1985 9/24/2025 G

97 East Gate Dr Rick Menzel

Washington, IL 61571 rick@blunierbuilders.com

DataBid (888) 929-3282 9/23/2025 O

433 Penn St. Julie Dustin

Newton, Pennsylvania 18940 julie@databid.com

ePlan (573) 447-7130 9/23/2025 O

1400 Forum Blvd Ste 7B Amber Cox

Columbia, Missouri 65203 eplan@eplanbidding.com

2291 Wood Oak Drive Source Management

Herndon, Virginia 20171-6008 sourcemanagement@deltek.com
Gehrke Construction LLC (815) 895-9116 9/22/2025 G

421 Grove St Ian Hubik

Dekalb, IL 60115 ihubik@gehrkeconstruction.com
Natural Structures (800) 252-8475 (541) 523-5052 9/22/2025 S

2005 10th Street, PO Box 270 Scott Swanson

Baker City, Oregon 97814 scott@naturalstructures.com

LuAva, Inc. (847) 344-6383 9/24/2025 G

834 Park Plaine Avenue Wayne Gardner

Park Ridge, IL 60068 w.gardner@luavainc.com
Archway Industries (602) 291-8309 9/24/2025 G

1912 Paulsen Rd Daniel Reglin
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Dixon, IL 61021 dreglin@archwayind.com
Blackridge Research & Consulting (091) 799-3746 O

Peoria, IL 61615 Venkatesh Siva

venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com
Ficek Electric & Communication Systems, Inc. (815) 224-5104 S

LaSalle, IL 61301 Ken Capponi

kcapponi@ficekelectric.com
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